
Delegates(list(TV(Drama(Vision(2015
Last%name First%name Organization E1mail%address Country
De#Clercq Jan Lumiere Buyer/Distributor jan@lumiere.be Belgium

Muselaers Marike Lumiere Buyer/Distributor marike@lumiere.be Belgium

De#Schutter Christian Flanders#Image Organisation cdeschutter@vaf.be Belgium

Goossens Katleen Bulletproof#Film,#Inc. Producer katleen@bulletproofcupid.be Belgium

Wiberg Christian#Odd DR##Sales Buyer/Distributor coan@dr.dk Denmark

Wiberg Kenneth Nordisk#Film#Danmark Buyer/Distributor kenneth.wiberg@nordiskfilm.com Denmark

Nielsen Per Film#i#Väst Film#Fund per@filmfaergen.dk Denmark

Ferrer#Schwenk Noemi Danish#Film#Institute Film#Institute noemis@dfi.dk Denmark

Vogelsang Katrine TV2#Denmark Head#of#Drama infoz@filmskolen.dk Denmark

Bernth Piv DR#Fiktion Head#of#Drama pvb@dr.dk Denmark

Ahlén Peter TrustNordisk International#Sales peter@trustnordisk.com Denmark

Nørgaard Freja#Johanne LevelK International#Sales freja@levelk.dk Denmark

Gammeltoft Thomas Copenhagen#Film#Fund Producer thomas@cphfilmfund.com Denmark

Bose Peter Miso#Film#ApS Producer bose@misofilm.dk Denmark

Allen Jonas Miso#Film#ApS Producer allen@misofilm.dk Denmark

Thorsen Rasmus Cosmo#Film#A/S Producer rasmus@cosmo.dk Denmark

HostrupWLarsen Tomas Cosmo#Film#A/S Producer thl@cosmo.dk Denmark

Kaae Emilie#Lebech SAM#Productions#Aps Producer nadika@samproductions.dk Denmark

Ehrhardt Bo Nimbus#Film Producer bo@nimbusfilm.dk Denmark

Mortensen Bo Fridthjof#Film Producer bo@mortensen.com Denmark

Richter Valeria Pebble Producer# valeria@pebble.dk Denmark

Novrup#Redvall Eva University#of#Copenhagen Programmer novrup@mail.dk Denmark

Jørgensen Camilla Nordisk#Film#A/s Camilla.Jorgensen@nordiskfilm.com Denmark



Vilén Ville YLE#Finnish#Broadcasting#CompanyArtistic#Director ville.vilen@yle.fi Finland

Forsman Liselott YLE/FST Broadcasting liselott.forsman@yle.fi Finland

Nuora Kati The#Finnish#Film#Foundation Film#Institute kati@ses.fi Finland

Lyytikäinen Leila Fisher#King#Production#Oy Producer leila.lyytikainen@fisherking.fi Finland

Matila Ilkka MRP#Matila#Röhr#Productions#OyProducer ilkka.matila@matilarohr.com Finland

Laurio Nina Solar#Films#Inc. Producer nina.laurio@solarfilms.com Finland

Lwoff Mark Bufo#Ltd Producer mark@bufo.fi Finland

Pentti Pauli First#Floor#Productions Producer pauli@firstfloor.fi Finland

Halonen Matti Fisher#King#Production#Oy Producer matti.halonen@fisherking.fi Finland

Iwoff Mark Bufo#Ltd# Producer mark@bufo.fi Finland

Sucksdorff Annika HelsinkiWfilmi Producer annika.sucksdorff@helsinkifilmi.fi Finland

Flink Markku Periferia#Productions Producer markku@periferiaproductions.fi Finland

Pittoors#d'Haveskercke Frederic Festival#SerieMania#/#BaradalBuyer/Distributor frederic@baradal.com France

Capurro Francesco SERIES#MANIA# Festival francesco.capurro@forumdesimages.fr France

Duguet Laetitia Kandimari Film#Festival marie@kandimari.com France

Barraco Marie Kandimari Film#Festival# marie@kandimari.com France

La#Porta Domenico Cineuropa Journalist dom@wallimage.be France

Bennemann Jan Dynamic#Television Buyer/Distributor jbennemann@dynamictelevision.com Germany

Arning Uta SNOWCHILD#Filmproduction Director# Germany

Gerhartz Tim Red#Arrow#International Distributor/Salesagenttim.gerhartz@redarrowinternational.tv Germany

Abel Tasja ZDF#ENTERPRISES#GMBH Executive#producer tasja.abel@zdfWenterprises.de Germany

Nikitin Nikolaj Berlin#International#Film#Festival#/Internationale#Filmfestspiele#BerlinFestival nikitin@filmplus.de Germany

Riesenkampff Justus Beta#Film International#Sales jriesenkampff@hotmail.com Germany

Mikos Prof.#Lothar Erich#Pommer#Institut#gGmbHOrganisation mikos@epiWmedieninstitut.de Germany

Radojevic Nadja Erich#Pommer#Institut#gGmbHOrganisation Radojevic@epiWmedieninstitut.de Germany

Haraldsson Björn#Hlynur Vesturport Director Iceland

Thórdarson Kjartan#Thór Sagafilm Producer kjartan@sagafilm.is Iceland

Gardarsdottir Rakel Vesturport Producer rakel@vesturport.com Iceland

Snorradóttir Lilja#Ósk Pegasos#Film Producer Iceland

Gan Sharon Everything#Films#Sdn#Bhd Producer skfgan@gmail.com Malaysia

CleveWBroch Nicolai Actor Norway

Fossan Trine NRK Buyer/Distributor trine.fossan@nrk.no Norway



Hauge Torleif Nordisk#Film#&#TV#Fond Film#Fund torleif@nordiskfilmogtvfond.com Norway

Kemppinen Petri Nordisk#Film#&#TV#Fond Film#Fund petri@nordiskfilmogtvfond.com Norway

Golimo Sveinung Norwegian#Film#Institute Film#Institute sveinung.golimo@nfi.no Norway

Helgeland Stine Norwegian#Film#Institute Film#Institute stine.helgeland@nfi.no Norway

Festøy#Ottesen Ingrid Norwegian#Film#Institute Film#Institute ingrid.festoy.ottesen@nfi.no Norway

Mutic Nedin Norwegian#Film#Institute Film#Institute nedin.mutic@nfi.no Norway

Køhn Ivar NRK#Drama Head#of#TV#Drama ivar.kohn@nrk.no Norway

Kolbjørnsen Anne Rubicon#TV# Producer anne.kolbjornsen@rubicontv.no Norway

Hummelvoll Gudny Hummel#Film Producer gudny@hummelfilm.no Norway

Martin Christian#Fredrik Friland#AS Producer kifrik@friland.no Norway

Hovland Brede Motlys#AS Producer brede@motlys.com Norway

Briseid Håkon Monster#Scripted Producer hakon@monstermail.no Norway

Stenberg#Eriksen Germund NRK Scriptwriter Norway

Bernardo Nuno beActive Producer nuno@crfilms.net Portugal

Hronec Ivan Film#Europe Buyer/Distributor ivan.hronec@filmeurope.eu Slovakia

Beckman Rebecka Agentbolaget Agent rebecka@agentbolaget.se Sweden

Wennberg Alexia Salomonsson#Agency# Agent alexia@salomonssonagency.com Sweden

Hammar Martin FilmCloud Bransch martin.hammar@kulturivast.se Sweden

Jankert Jessika Film#i#Väst Bransch jessika.jankert@filmivast.se Sweden

Ekström Ami Film#i#Väst Bransch ami.ekstrom@filmivast.se Sweden

Thorbech Ragnhild HBO#Nordic Buyer/Distributor ragnhild.thorbech@hbonordic.com Sweden

Danasten Göran SVT Buyer/Distributor goran.danasten@svt.se Sweden

Palmquist Hanne SVT#W#Swedish#Televsion Commissioning#Editorhanne.palmquist@svt.se Sweden

Petersson Jon SBS#Discovery#TV Commissioning#Editorjon.petersson@sbsdiscovery.se Sweden

Vujovic Dunja Dunja#Vujovic Consult dunja.vujovic@gmail.com Sweden

Jegerhjelm Ville Gotlands#Filmcentrum Coordinator Jegerhjelm@icloud.com Sweden

Lillhonga Robert Director Sweden

Olausson Clara O.#Produktion Director Sweden

Miller Charlotta FilmCloud Director Sweden

Inserra Lovisa Governess#Films Director Sweden

Lööf Jörgen Atmosfär Director Sweden

Sjöberg Åsa TV4#AB Director#of#Programmingasa.sjoberg@tv4.se Sweden



Jonsson Susann Filmpool#Nord Film#Fund susann@fpn.se Sweden

Krave Katarina Film#i#Väst Film#Fund katarina.krave@filmivast.se Sweden

Muir Anthony Film#i#Väst Film#Fund anthony.muir@filmivast.se Sweden

Eskilsson Tomas Film#i#Väst Film#Fund tomas.eskilsson@filmivast.se Sweden

Svensson Mikael Oresund#Film#Commission Film#Fund svensson@oresundfilm.com Sweden

Holst Yaba Film#i#Väst Film#Fund yaba.holst@filmivast.se Sweden

Strand Joakim Film#i#Skåne Film#Fund joakim@filmiskane.se Sweden

Söderpalm Marie Film#i#Väst Film#Fund marie@soderpalm.net Sweden

Löwhagen Lovisa Film#i#Väst Film#Fund lovisa.lowhagen@gmail.com Sweden

Widén Lisa Filmregion##StockholmWMälardalenFilm#Fund lisa.widen@frsm.se Sweden

Perry Simon Film#i#Väst Film#Fund simon.perry@filmivast.se Sweden

Svensson Martin Lindholmen#Science#park Film#Fund martin.svensson@lindholmen.se Sweden

Eslami Arghavan Film#i#Väst Film#Fund# argavane@hotmail.com Sweden

Wilhelmsson Anders Creative#Europe#Desk#MEDIA#(Kreativa#Europa#Desk#MEDIA)Film#Institute anders.wilhelmsson@sfi.se Sweden

Glansborg Suzanne Swedish#Film#Institute Film#Institute suzanne.glansborg@sfi.se Sweden

Nisell Ulrika Creative#Europe#Desk#MEDIA#(Kreativa#Europa#Desk#MEDIA)Film#Institute ulrika.nisell@sfi.se Sweden

Ahlsson Helen Swedish#Film#Institute Film#Institute helen.ahlsson@sfi.se Sweden

Stål Torkel Svenska#Filminstitutet Film#Institute torkel.stal@sfi.se Sweden

Åkerman Helena SVT Head#of#Drama helena.akerman@svt.se Sweden

Zander Fredrik The#Chimney#Pot#Post#ProductionHead#of#Drama fredrik.zander@chimneygroup.com Sweden

Hedman Johan Tre#Vänner#Produktion Head#of#Drama# johan.hedman@trevanner.se Sweden

Werner Michael Eyewell#AB International#Sales m.werner@eyewell.se Sweden

Nerman Eva Nordisk#Film#Int.#Sales International#Sales eva.nerman@nordiskfilm.com Sweden

Hellberg Marcos Sveriges#Television Journalist marcos.hellberg@svt.se Sweden

Engström Emma Kulturnytt,#P1,#Sveriges#RadioJournalist emma.engstrom@sr.se Sweden

Aftab Kaleem The#Independent Journalist kalaftab@gmail.com Sweden

Koljonen Johanna Sveriges#radio Moderator johanna.koljonen@gmail.com Sweden

Reuter Andrea ARF Moderator andrea@andreareuter.com Sweden

Norstedt Maritha Film#Finances#Scandinavia#ABOrganisation maritha.norstedt@filmfinances.se Sweden

Hald Peter Film#Finances#Scandinavia#ABOrganisation peter.hald@bredband.net Sweden

Wallqvister Karin Film#Finances#Scandinavia#ABOrganisation karin.wallqvister@filmfinances.se Sweden

Johansson Jeanette Eyeworks Organisation jeanette.johansson@eyeworks.tv Sweden



Rosengren Lisa Film#&#TV#Producenterna Organisation lisa@filmtvp.se Sweden

Rundqvist Petra Ystads#kommun Orgnaisation petra.rundqvist@ystad.se Sweden

Egnell Jonas SVT Other jonas.egnell@svt.se Sweden

Hennig Claes SVT Other claes.hennig@svt.se Sweden

Böök#Elfström Tove Sveriges#Television#AB Other tove.bookWelfstrom@svt.se Sweden

Sjöström Lotta Independent#Kostym Other lotta@independentkostym.se Sweden

Lundgren Jan IndependentGroup Other janne@independentstudios.se Sweden

Lidne Annika Dramatify Other annika@dramatify.com Sweden

Schultz Lisa Independent#Dekor#AB Other# lisa@independentstudios.se Sweden

Kaage Gus Film#i#Väst press#officer gus.kaage@filmivast.se Sweden

Wheelan Sean Filmgate#Films Producer sean@filmgate.se Sweden

Hallén Max Chimney#Sweden Producer max@chimneygroup.com Sweden

Mathew Georgie StellaNova#Film#AB Producer gm@stellanovafilm.com Sweden

JanssonWSchweizer Henrik Nice#Drama Producer henrik@nicedrama.se Sweden

Lägersten Daniel Baluba#Television Producer daniel.lagersten@brainacademy.se Sweden

Danielsson Helena Sonet#Film Producer helena.danielsson@brainacademy.se Sweden

Settman Peter Brain#Academy Producer peter.settman@brainacademy.se Sweden

Jarenskog Lisa Sveriges#Television Producer lisa.jarenskog@svt.se Sweden

Lafrenz Rebecka Garage#Film Producer rebecka@garagefilm.se Sweden

Spång Mimmi Garagefilm#International Producer mimmi@garagefilm.se Sweden

Lundberg Mikael GötaFilm Producer micke@salisburyfilm.se Sweden

Rutström Annika GötaFilm Producer annika@gotafilm.se Sweden

Hellström Annika Cinenic#Film Producer annika@cinenicfilm.se Sweden

Forsberg#Becker Cecilia StellaNova#Film#AB Producer cecilia@stellanovafilm.com Sweden

Gylling Daniel Yellowbird#Entertainment Producer daniel@yellowbird.se Sweden

Wallén Mikael Yellow#Bird#Films Producer mikael.wallen@yellowbird.se Sweden

Jones Eliza Stockholms#Dramatiska#HögskolaProducer eliza.jones@stud.stdh.uniarts.se Sweden

Malmgren Erika One#Night#Picture Producer erikamalmgren@yahoo.com Sweden

Gray Marianne YellowBird#Films Producer marianne.gray@yellowbird.se Sweden

Nilson Christer GötaFilm Producer christer@gotafilm.se Sweden

Dixgård Emma#K Red#Sister Producer emma@redsister.se Sweden

Ekman Madeleine Zentropa#International#SwedenProducer madeleine.ekman@filmbyen.dk Sweden



Karlsson Emma Giraff#Film#AB Producer emmakarlsson86@gmail.com Sweden

Björk Anna Giraff#Film#AB Producer anna@giraffWfilm.se Sweden

Ask Jessica Anagram#Väst Producer jessica.ask@anagram.se Sweden

Jonjic Lizette Migma#Film#AB Producer lizette@migmafilm.se Sweden

Granqvist Helene Good Producer helene@good.se Sweden

Dahlberg Lisa TV#4 Producer lisa.dahlberg@gmail.com Sweden

Westlin#Dahl Niva TV4 Producer niva.westlin.dahl@tv4.se Sweden

Sevholt Michael Shoot#&#Post Producer michael.sevholt@gmail.com Sweden

Jonsson Elin Zentropa Producer mia.elin@gmail.com Sweden

Hammarström Filip Palladium#Film Producer filip@palladiumfiction.se Sweden

Blomgren Jan Bob#FIlm#Sweden#AB Producer jan@bobfilmsweden.com Sweden

Lejdström Lotta M2#Film/Filmhunden Producer lotta@filmhunden.se Sweden

Naucler Per Nordisk#FIlm#Undertext Producer per.naucler@undertext.se Sweden

Hylander Andreas Filmgate# Producer andreas.hylander@chimneygroup.com Sweden

Hallberg Frida GötaFilm Producer frida@gotafilm.se Sweden

Widman Henrik Matador#Film#AB Producer henrik@matadorfilm.se Sweden

Wallmark#Avelin Anna Eyeworks#Sweden#AB Producer anna.wallmark@eyeworks.tv Sweden

Alldén Teresa Eyeworks Producer teresa.allden@eyeworks.se Sweden

Peensaar Sirel Filmpool#Nord Producer sirel@fpn.se Sweden

Brantin Anette Producer anette.brantin@bobfilm.se Sweden

Oldén Gustav Tre#Vänner Producer gustav.olden@trevanner.se Sweden

Ryborn Patrick Eyeworks#Scandi#Fiktion#AB Producer patrick.ryborn@eyeworks.tv Sweden

Edman Erika Eyeworks#Sweden#AB Producer erika.edman@eyeworks.tv Sweden

Söder Martin Eyeworks#Sweden#AB Producer martin.soder@eyeworks.tv Sweden

Åkesson Birgitta M2#Film#Ab Producer birgitta@atmosfar.se Sweden

Harms Sandra Miso#Film#ApS Producer sandra@misofilm.se Sweden

Dahlin Maria Garagefilm Producer maria@garagefilm Sweden

Rudolphie Johan Palladium#Film Producer Johan.Rudolphie@palladiumfilm.se Sweden

Hiltunen Peter Illusion#Film#AB Producer# peter@dragonfilms.se Sweden

Sundkvist Christian Tre#Vänner#Produktion#AB Producer# christian.sundkvist@trevanner.se Sweden

Rehnberg Lena Stellanova#Film Producer# lena.rehnberg@stellanovafilm.com Sweden

Söderlund Malin Kraftfilm Producer# malin@kraftfilm.se Sweden



Fagerström#Olsson Agneta 2afilm#AB Producer# agneta@giraffWfilm.se Sweden

Björkin Mats Göteborgs#universitet#W#FilmvetenskapProfessor mats.bjorkin@filmvet.gu.se Sweden

Zell Peter SVT Project#Manager peter.zell@thm.lu.se Sweden

Lagnefors Jimmy Jimmy#Lagnefors#MusikproduktionScript#Writer jimmy.lagnefors@comhem.se Sweden

Lilliér Henrik Anagram Scriptwriter henrik.lillier@gmail.com Sweden

Dahlström Nicklas Scriptwriter nicklas.dahlstrom@gmail.com Sweden

Bringholm Therese Publifirst#AB Scriptwriter therese.bringholm@gmail.com Sweden

Lantz Åsa Monks#AB Scriptwriter asa.lantz@reportageborsen.se Sweden

Nygren Anna FilmCLoud Scriptwriter anna.maria.nygren@gmail.com Sweden

Strand Marianne Scriptwriter marianne@camerainherba.org Sweden

Baron Stefan Nice#Drama TV#Drama stefan@nicedrama.se Sweden

Malmberg Camilla Filmbruk camilla@filmbruk.se Sweden

Söderlund Oskar Farsans#Penna#AB oskar@farsans.com Sweden

Andersen Truls Bob#Film#Sweden#AB trulsanderssen@gmail.com Sweden

Jardeby Joakim Sweaty#Beards#Film#AB Director Sweden#

Olsberg Jonathan Olsberg#SPI Analyst jonathan@oWspi.com United#Kingdom

Harries Andy Left#Bank#Pictures Producer United#Kingdom

Bendel Andrew Blue#Horizon#Productions Producer ajbendel@bhprods.com United#Kingdom

Wood Katrina MediaXchange#/#MediaXchane##Feature#Film#Finance#MarketPublic#Relations MXKatrina@aol.com United#Kingdom

Vuckovic Maya MediaXchange Public#Relations maya@mediaxchange.com United#Kingdom

Grisoni Tony Tony#Grisoni Writer United#Kingdom

Schwulst Lance MHZ#Networks Buyer/Distributor lschwulst@mhznetworks.org United#States


